
W H I T E  H O U S E

New Patient Consultation  

New Patient Hygiene Visit 

Routine Dental Examination

Digital Radiograph (small)

Direct Access Hygienist Visit 

Hygiene Visit

Emergency Appointment 

Non Registered Emergency 

Treatment From:

Natural White Filling 

Silver Filling 

Root Canal Treatment 

Extraction 

Denture 

Natural Crown

Veneer 

Cosmetic Bonding 

Home Whitening 

Enlighten Whitening 

Invisalign 

Dental Implant 

£75

£83

£48

£14 each

£88

£68

£48

£80

£150

£138 

£575 

£202

£895

£673

£719

£250

£299

£695

£4500 

£2750

£75

£83

2 Included 

Included

N/A

2 Included 

Included 

N/A

 

£120

£110

-

£161

£716

£538

-

-

-

-

-

-

Private Fees White House Club 

complex case

per arch

per tooth

Includes 2  small radiographs 



Number of dental appointments per year* 2 1

Number of hygiene appointments per year* 2 1

Discount on treatments carried out at the practice,
exclusions apply* *

20% 20%

Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide
Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme** *

Enquire at 
reception

Routine X-rays

Treatment planning for your future dental needs

Emergency assessment during surgery hours
(additional treatment may be charged)

Monthly cost****
Enquire at 
reception

White House Club Membership
By Practice Plan

White House Club Under 25 Club

Memberships are taken by direct debit and manged by Practice Plan. Direct
debits can be set up in practice or at home - to join our club membership please
speak to a member of our reception team. 

^Number of visits entitled is relative to the Membership level.
(Please refer to White House Club info)
Cancellations within 12 months of receiving treatment will require you to pay back
the amount of discount received. 
Under 25 club membership are required to upgrade to White House Club on their
25th Birthday.

*The provision of routine examinations and hygiene visits are subject to receipt of the required consecutive monthly
payments.
**Exclusions apply to lab fees, implants, orthodontics, endodontics, cosmetic treatments and surgical extractions.
Eligibility for benefits is subject to the receipt of the initial monthly payment. Cancellation of the agreement/direct debit
within 12 months of receiving dental treatment will incur repayment of the discount received. 
*** Documentation relating to our Privacy Notice and the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme, including
assistance levels, limitations and exclusions is available to view at https://scheme.wdeas.co.uk/patients 
**** An initial administration fee will be collected with your first payment only.

Prices correct at time of going to print.

34 High Street 
Winslow
MK18 3HB

01296 712264
info@whitehousedentalstudio.co.uk


