



Private Fees White House Club

	Private Fees	White House Club
New Patient Consultation <i>Includes 2 small radiographs</i>	£75	£75
New Patient Hygiene Visit	£83	£83
Routine Dental Examination	£48	2 Included
Digital Radiograph (small)	£14 each	Included
Direct Access Hygienist Visit	£88	N/A
Hygiene Visit	£68	2 Included
Emergency Appointment	£48	Included
Non Registered Emergency	£80	N/A

Treatment From:

Natural White Filling	£150	£120
Silver Filling	£138	£110
Root Canal Treatment	£575	-
Extraction	£202	£161
Denture <i>per arch</i>	£895	£716
Natural Crown	£673	£538
Veneer	£719	-
Cosmetic Bonding <i>per tooth</i>	£250	-
Home Whitening	£299	-
Enlighten Whitening	£695	-
Invisalign	£4500 <i>complex case</i>	-
Dental Implant	£2750	-

White House Club Membership

By Practice Plan

	White House Club	Under 25 Club
Number of dental appointments per year*	2	1
Number of hygiene appointments per year*	2	1
Discount on treatments carried out at the practice, exclusions apply* *	20%	20%
Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme*** *	✓	✓
Routine X-rays	✓	✓
Treatment planning for your future dental needs	✓	✓
Emergency assessment during surgery hours (additional treatment may be charged)	✓	✓
Monthly cost****	Enquire at reception	Enquire at reception

Memberships are taken by direct debit and managed by Practice Plan. Direct debits can be set up in practice or at home - to join our club membership please speak to a member of our reception team.

^Number of visits entitled is relative to the Membership level.
(Please refer to White House Club info)

Cancellations within 12 months of receiving treatment will require you to pay back the amount of discount received.

Under 25 club membership are required to upgrade to White House Club on their 25th Birthday.

*The provision of routine examinations and hygiene visits are subject to receipt of the required consecutive monthly payments.

**Exclusions apply to lab fees, implants, orthodontics, endodontics, cosmetic treatments and surgical extractions. Eligibility for benefits is subject to the receipt of the initial monthly payment. Cancellation of the agreement/direct debit within 12 months of receiving dental treatment will incur repayment of the discount received.

*** Documentation relating to our Privacy Notice and the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme, including assistance levels, limitations and exclusions is available to view at <https://scheme.wdeas.co.uk/patients>

**** An initial administration fee will be collected with your first payment only.

Prices correct at time of going to print.

34 High Street
Winslow
MK18 3HB

01296 712264
info@whitehousedentalstudio.co.uk